International swimm meet Orion Cup-mini 2019

SKOPJE, 13.10.2019

Disciplina 15 MeSano/X, 4 x 50m Slobodno/Free 2010 i mladi
13.10.2019 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang Vreme Bodova

1. VARDAR 2018
ANGELKOVSKI Riste
CEKOV Vlatko

2. GD SPORT

3. ORION
STOJANOVSKI Nikola
STEFANOVSKA Andrea

10
12

12
12

Vardar 2018
VELKOVSKA Jana
DIMITROVSKA Kalina

G.D.Sport

SWC Orion
MILSOSHEVSKA Lena
SLAVKOVSKI Teodor

10
11

12
13

2:42.82 159
3:14.13 94
4:31.88 34

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61091

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

16.10.2019 21:53 - Strana 1



